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General Administration

($22,102,450)

FY2006

22,102,450

SUPPORT (Science Management)
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GEOGRAPHIC ANALYSIS & MONITOR

($17,720,693)

 FY2006

56,325

36,000
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HEADQUARTERS

($4,188,099)

 FY2006

252,002

3,922,308

13,789

PLAN/EVALUATE

SUPPORT (Science Management)

SUPPORT (Sustain Org-excluding IT)
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LAND REMOTE SENSING

($52,650,672)

FY2006
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